

INTRETINERE

I.D.: 43701554

Data publicarii	13.08.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 469,70 RON - 469,70 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare REZERVA MOP BUC 3 3.78 11.34 BANDA MUSTE BUC 3 7.5633 22.69 PIGMENT BUC 6 12.185 73.11 INNENWEISS LAVABIL BUC 1 69.75 69.75 PUR 1L BUC 1 5.8825 5.88 PUR 0.5L BUC 1 3.36 3.36 SACI MENAJ BUC 2 4.62 9.24 MOP BUC 1 3.78 3.78 MOP BUC 1 7.56 7.56 GALEATA CU MOP BUC 1 9.66 9.66 ROB TRECERE 1/2 IE BUC 1 10.08 10.08 HARTIE IGENICA BUC 2 1.68 3.36 HARTIE IGENICA BUC 5 0.84 4.2 SAPUN LICHID BUC 2 4.2 8.4 REZERVA MOP BUC 1 3.36 3.36 PROSOP HARTIE BUC 2 2.52 5.04 ROB SF 1/2 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 LACAT BUC 2 7.985 15.97 LACAT BUC 1 6.3 6.3 BURETE BUC 1 1.68 1.68 LAVETE BUC 1 3.36 3.36 SACI MENAJ BUC 2 3.78 7.56 CIF BUC 1 6.72 6.72 SOLUTIE PARDOSEA BUC 1 11.76 11.76 CIF MIC BUC 1 5.46 5.46 LAVABIL 15L BUC 2 69.75 139.5 SAPUN LICHID BUC 1 5.0425 5.04 PUR 1L BUC 1 5.46 5.46 TOTAL FARA TVA = 469.70 RON
